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2015 TAT Amateur Nationals

The orleans Hotel & Casino, Las Vegas, NV, February 2nd-7th,2015
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Name - Hometown

Martinez, Gabriel

Crenshaw, Joey - Millersville, MD
Baker, Gerald - San Jacinto, CA
wilson, Ari

Chalifoux, David - Saugas, MA

Camacho Betancourt, Andres - Aimenia, COL

Cruz, Jan - Mountain house, CA
Hewitt, Travis - Fremont, CA
Dickey, Dupree - Oakland, cA
valmonte, Kevin - Pomona, CA
Anderson, Matthew - Las Vegas, NV
Klerk, chris - chandler, Az
Lipan, Joseph - Sheridan, OR
Gelling, Nathan - Butte, MT
Hartnell, Derek - washington, MO
Bell, Marcus - Glenn Dale, MD
Marquez, Lawrence - Lakewood, CO
Tajiri, Joshua - Anaheim, CA

Alford, Stephen - Country Club Hills, IL

2015 TAT Amateur Nationals

Pins Prize

722 Advance to Finals
704 Advance to Finals
673
646
638
636
633
624
621
609
609
604
587
585
582
580
554
545
524

Oorleans Hotel & Casino, Las Vegas, NV, February 2nd-7th,2015
36-54 Middle Qualifying Standings thru 2/7 Ssat 1PM Q

Name - Hometown

Hill, Tim - Roseville, CA

wilt, Jason - San Diego, CA
Keough, Mike - Stockton, CA
Finnen, Tom - Orland Hills, IL
Lopez, Lance - Sacramento, CA
Knuth, Tony - Oceanside, CA
Ridgeway, Howard - Cleveland, OH
Hale, Marvin - Henderson, NV
Nelson, Chad - Baltimore, MD
O'Neil, Tim - Las Vegas, NV
Graham, william - Surprise, AZ
Townsend, Dean - Moreno Valley, CA
Haney, Bubba - College Station, TX
Inocencio, Danny

Bernard, Jay - Tucson, AZ
DeFranco, Vince - Darien, IL
Cowell, Mike - Kokomo, IN

Hansen, Jim - Anchorage, AK
Langford, Billy - Lone Grove, OK
Neuer, Greg

Clark, Tyrone - owing Mills, MD
Sanicolas, Randy - Chula vista, CA
Robinson, Kiven - Clinton, MD
Nakano, Cory - Mission Hills, CA
Matten, Gary - westminister, CO
Lee, Joseph - Rogersville, TN
Loredo, Gerardo

Farah, Daniel - Portland, OR
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Pins Prize

682 Advance to Finals
668 Advance to Finals
666 Advance to Finals
657
652
637
636
636
625
624
624
621
597
595
590
588
585
583
555
553
532
513
504
482
481
475
182
173
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55 &0ver Senior Qualifying Standings thru 2/7 Ssat 1PM Q
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Name - Hometown

Moretti, Lou - Las Vegas, NV

Nejatbakhsh, Mostafa - Pickering, Ontario

Palomares, Norm

vernon, Mitch - Seattle, WA
wobbema, Gregory - Lakewood, CO
King, willie - Soquel, CA
Matus, John - Bethlehem, PA
Chew, David

Ssmith, Jerry - Englewood, CO
Lovely, Tom - Pittsburgh, PA
Cordova, Dale - Pueblo, CO
colley, Joe - E1 Cajon, CA
Heard, Jim - Tipton, IN
Hebner, Dean - Vancouver, WA
McHugh, Mike - Southlake, TX

2015 TAT Amateur Nationals

Pins

Prize

653 Advance to Finals
644 Advance to Finals

629
616
609
606
590
582
554
546
532
531
515
509
373

Oorleans Hotel & Casino, Las Vegas, NV, February

Qualifying Standings thru 2/7 Sat 1PM Q

Name - Hometown

Dekker, Steve (S) - Tucson, AZ
Brinley, Al (S) - Maryville, IL
Cave, Norm (S) - Fortsworth, OH
DeFilippo, Frank (S) - Las Vegas, NV
Himes, Jeff (M) - Concord, NC

2015 TAT Amateur Nationals

Pins

629
553
536
521
372

Oorleans Hotel & Casino, Las Vegas, NV, February
& Under Qualifying Standings thru 2/7 Sat 1PM Q

Name - Hometown

Medley, Robbie - Billings, MT
Davis, Robert - wailuku, HI
Nakunz, Mike

Huglin, zachary - Gilbert, Az
Rogers, Brian - Durham, NC
Medrano, Ambrosio - Chicago, IL
McKay, Ted - Mesa, AZ

Mobley Jr, Terry - Aberdeen, MD
Jastorff, Josh - San Diego, CA
Soto, Steve - Port Orchard, WA
Hernandez, Carlos

Belcher, Richard - Naples, FL
Heredia, Manuel - Monterrey, Mexico
Yamada, Craig - Kaneohe, HI
Horton, Roxanna - Napa, CA
Holland, Jared - Providence, UT
Martinez, George - Lewisville, TX
Colella, Darren - Lake Havasu, Az
Daniels, Quentin - Forestville, MD
ott, Sebastian - Germany
Stripling, Steve - Palm Coast, FL
Felton, Sly
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Advance to Finals

2nd-7th, 2015
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Matthews, Dennis - Waianae, HI
Inoshita, Dave

Robinson, Jason - Country Club Hills, IL
Turner, Graham - Dublin
Elechiguerra, Seve

Hess, Tony - Vancouver, WA
Schnettler, Bryan

Astiazaran, Eduardo

Johnson, Michael - washington, DC
weber, Brian - Perry, NY

Uribe, Antonio

Kennett, Kevin - Orange City, FL
Chen, Albert

Gonzales, Ron - Tucson, AZ

Evans, Ty - Santa Clara, CA
Atkinson, Frazier - Upper Marlboro, MD
withey, Megan - Glendale, Az

Jones, Shane - Hyde Park, UT

Buck, Bill - San Diego, CA

Glynn, Joseph - Farmington Hills, MI
Myers, Dale - Olympia, WA

Morton, Douglas - Anchorage, AK
Lund, Randy - Murray, UT

Basurto, Ramsey - Lancaster, CA
Brock, Clay - Gadsden, AL

Knuth, Dick - Boulder City, NV
Aragon, Alejandro

2015 TAT Amateur Nationals

614
613
606
604
602
602
592
592
591
587
584
582
579
578
577
577
572
567
563
563
557
556
556
541
517
507
481

Oorleans Hotel & Casino, Las Vegas, NV, February
& Under Qualifying Standings thru 2/7 Sat 1PM Q

Name - Hometown

winther, Rick - Fairbanks, AK
Marcella, Cezar - Porter Ranch, CA
Richardson, Terrence

Ikaika, Dennis - Honolulu, HI
Hawkins, Chris - Seat Pleasant, MD
Neal, Melinda

Carbery, Stephen - Woodbridge
Flick, Peter - Germany

Jablan, Mamerto

Gonzalez, Gerardo - Monterrey, Mexico
Cardenas, Anibal

Navarro, Pascual

Jessup, Glenn - Palmetto, FL
Huglin, Christopher - Gilbert, Az
Pringle, Larry - Crowley, TX

Neal, Earnest - Upper Marlboro, MD
Ferguson, Lordan - Fontana, CA
Morales, Mary - Patterson, CA
Davis, Bobby - Randlstown, MD
Lucas, Chuck - Suprise, Az

weber, Brady - Perry, NY
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701
672
661
659
656
644
636
634
616
611
611
600
592
587
586
577
573
553
533
519

2nd-7th, 2015

Prize

Advance to Finals
Advance to Finals



